Tempus Open - Johan Claar

Johan Claar

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Frisim (50) Personbasta: 00:24.96 AQUA-poang: 587 Datum: 2004-05-09 Tavling:
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint

Tid

00:24.96

00:24.96

00:25.00

00:25.02

00:25.03

00:25.05

00:25.42

00:25.53

00:25.64

00:25.64

00:25.66

00:25.69

00:25.70

00:25.71

00:25.78

00:25.78

00:25.83

00:25.83

00:25.85

00:25.92

AQUA
587
587
585
583
583
581
556
549
542
542
541
539
538
537
533
533
530
530
529

524

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2004-05-09

2004-05-09

2004-11-20

2005-06-10

2004-07-14

2005-05-06

2005-05-06

2010-05-07

2003-05-05

2003-05-05

2010-05-09

2010-05-07

2004-04-16

2005-05-06

2003-05-05

2003-05-05

2002-05-05

2005-04-08

2002-05-05

2003-04-11

Tavling

Rosenlundsbadet Sprint
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint
Hostsimiaden yngre
DM//DM/UDM

SM/JSM (50m) 2004
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint
ROSENLUNDSBADET SPRINT
ROSENLUNDSBADET SPRINT
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint
Klubbm?sterskap 50 m
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint
ROSENLUNDSBADET SPRINT
ROSENLUNDSBADET SPRINT
Rosenlundsbadets Sprint
Klubbmasterskap

Rosenlundsbadets Sprint

KLUBBMASTERSKAP 2003 (50M)


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=249289
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=249289&amp;event=12&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=249289&amp;event=12&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=249289&amp;event=12&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=249289&amp;event=12&amp;Result_sort=result_date

